

Thank you for your support of the Morada Way Arts and Cultural District! Your contribution helps the MWACD provide affordable studio space for artists, host fine art events, and in the heart of Islamorada.

The Morada Way Arts and Cultural District's mission focuses on creating and supporting an economic space in Islamorada for creative individuals and businesses to thrive. Please complete the attached page so that we may have your information on file. If you are a business, please email a high resolution logo to info@moradaway.org for our website.

Your annual Creative contribution includes:

\$250/year — Creatives are individuals, artists, and businesses that support the mission of the MWACD. Memberships includes the following:

- T-shirt. Please let us know your size and we will send it to your mailing address.
- listed on our website
- Tax Deductible
- -Paid in full; annual basis. Payments can be made via check addressed to the Morada Way Arts and Cultural District at 151 Moraday Way, Islamorada, FL 33036.

Thank you for your continuing support of MWACD! If you have any questions or comments, please let us know!

Best wishes,

Riona Campbell Executive Director info@moradaway.org



Morada Way Arts and Cultural District The Creative

mame of Business Entity.		
Address:		
Phone Number:		
Email:		
Website:		
Social Media Links:		